
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, N
611.34 FT FOR POB, CONT W 588.07
OLD WIRE RD, N 29 DEG W ALONG R/

WEST WILLIAM
121 SE CHANEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

11-6S-17-09642-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11617.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

10/11/2017 BC 5.07 50,700 0 0 50,700

STANDARD
3

13,566
7,200
50,700
71,466
29,164
42,302

HX HB 25,000
17,302
71,466

0

71,466

1221/1369 9/19/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & BOBBIE LOU JO

WILLIAM WEST  (WD I

0925/2113 4/27/2001 AG Q V 01 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & BOBBIE LOU JO

WILLIAM WEST
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18810 M H 125 10/09/2001

2007HX Base Yr

121 SE CHANEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 822 68.7690 41.26 33,916 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 644

BAS 644 100 644 10,628

UOP 56 25 14 231

UST 364 45 164 2,707

1,064 822 13,566

BAS= W46 S14 E16 UOP=  S14 E4 N14 W4$ E4 UST= S14 E26 N14
W26$ E26 N14$.

BAS

46

14

16 4 26

14

UOP14

4

14

4

UST14

26

14

26

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,700


